Dawley Hamlets Parish Council Asset Register as at 31st March 2024

Date of Purchase: Assets:

Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied

Jul-24
Feb-23
Dec-21
Oct-21
Mar-21
Feb-20
Feb-19
Sep-18

Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied

Oct 18

Apr-24
Sep 17
Not Supplied
Not Supplied
Not Supplied

Land:

Land at Holly Road

Section of Canal

War Memorial & Wildflower Meadow

Street Furniture:

Notice Board - Little Dawley

Waste Bin Stonebridge Close
Three sets of Christmas Tree Lights
Three Christmas Tree Bases
Pageant Drive Bench

Grit Bins x 1

Perch by the Codfather, Horsehay Pool
Grit Bins x 3

Bus Shelter Myford, Horsehay
Benches x 14

Grit Bins x 9

Lych Gate (replacement value)
Notice Boards x 2 (nominal value)

Telford@50 Picture Gallery

Inventory of office equipment, stationary and books:

Dell Laptop

Brother Printer, Copier, Scanner purchased Sep 2017
Parish Council Badge of Office and Collarette

Lapel Badges x 2

Council holds stocks of paper and stationary with a nominal value of £1

TOTAL VALUE

Estimated
Current
Value:
£
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00

1,400.00
483.00
2,364.00
1,230.00
150.00
100.00
90.00
166.73
6,250.00
5,538.00
560.00
4,500.00
567.00

23,398.73

686.91

986.66
159.20
500.00
25.00
1.00

1,671.86
25,760.50

Location:

Within the parish
Within the parish
Within the parish

Within the parish
Within the parish
Stored with supplier
Within the parish
Within the parish
Within the parish
Within the parish
Within the parish
Within the parish
Within the parish
Within the parish
Within the parish
Within the parish

Horsehay Village Hall

Clerk's home address
Clerk's home address
Clerk's home address
Clerk's home address



