Dawley Hamlets Parish Council Asset Register as at 31st March 2024

Date of Purchase:	Assets: Land:	Current Value: £	Location:
Not Supplied	Land at Holly Road	1.00	Within the parish
Not Supplied	Section of Canal	1.00	Within the parish
Not Supplied	War Memorial & Wildflower Meadow	1.00	Within the parish
		3.00	- -
	Street Furniture:		
Jul-24	Notice Board - Little Dawley	1,400.00	Within the parish
Feb-23	Waste Bin Stonebridge Close	483.00	Within the parish
Dec-21	Three sets of Christmas Tree Lights	2,364.00	Stored with supplier
Oct-21	Three Christmas Tree Bases	1,230.00	Within the parish
Mar-21	Pageant Drive Bench	150.00	Within the parish
Feb-20	Grit Bins x 1	100.00	Within the parish
Feb-19	Perch by the Codfather, Horsehay Pool	90.00	Within the parish
Sep-18	Grit Bins x 3	166.73	Within the parish
Not Supplied	Bus Shelter Myford, Horsehay	6,250.00	Within the parish
Not Supplied	Benches x 14	5,538.00	Within the parish
Not Supplied	Grit Bins x 9	560.00	Within the parish
Not Supplied	Lych Gate (replacement value)	4,500.00	Within the parish
Not Supplied	Notice Boards x 2 (nominal value)	567.00	Within the parish
		23,398.73	- -
Oct 18	Telford@50 Picture Gallery	686.91	_ _Horsehay Village Hall
	Inventory of office equipment, stationary and books:		
Apr-24	Dell Laptop	986.66	
Sep 17	Brother Printer, Copier, Scanner purchased Sep 2017	159.20	Clerk's home address
Not Supplied	Parish Council Badge of Office and Collarette	500.00	Clerk's home address
Not Supplied	Lapel Badges x 2	25.00	Clerk's home address
Not Supplied	Council holds stocks of paper and stationary with a nominal value of £1	1.00	_Clerk's home address
	TOTAL VALUE	1,671.86 25,760.50	- =

Estimated